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10
24

BIB

695
678
558
591
627
592
524
570
701
610
679
688
552
619
683
663
594
668
669
563
565
535
690
505
609
575
543
583
692
632
547
608
621
618
596
693
536
622
574
541
540
633
560
551
557
584
534
697
525
630
569
545

ATHLET

NMAFOYNAAHX AGANAZIOX
NOYPEKHZ FNQPIrox
PANAGIOTOPOULOS PANAGIOTIS
T>XOYMANHZ FrEQPT10%
ZArPEAOZ XAPANAMMOZ
EAPANTY NIKOAAOZ
TZAKANOZ ANAXTAZIOZ
AYEPOZ INANNHZ
LEONIDOV VICTOR OLOV
FPEBENIQTHZ NTINOX
KAPAKATZOYAAY KQXTAZ
ZIMOX EYAITEAOX
XAANIKIAZ AEYTEPHZ
AMOZTOAOMNOYAOZ AHMHTPHX
AIONYZOIMOYAOZ MIXAAHZ
KOURVELOS VASILIS
KQONZTANTINOY ANOXTOAHZ
MAPKOY MNETPOX
TOMMPOZ AEQN
ANTQONIOY NIKOAAOX
NTAKOULAS GREGORY
TPATOYZTHXZ MNQProx
BOUTSI NEKTARIA
EYOYMIOY MANATIQTHZ
KAZAKHZ EYATTEAOZ
XIROGIANNIS DIMITRIOS
POYZEKHZ ANTONHZ
TPAMEZIQTHZ XPIZTOX
XAPNIAHZ AHMHTPHZ
ZOYNAIA YTNAMNANTH
KAMIZHZ MANATQTHX
PAPAGIANNAKIS KONSTANTINOS
KAAYBAZ KONZTANTINOZ
>KOYPAX TEQPTIO0%
MAKKAZ KONZTANTINOX
BAAXOZ ZHZHZ
BABOYAHZ MANATQTHX
MAPOENIAHZ XPHITOZ
MATZOYKHZ HAIAZ
ZAXAPHZ BAZIAHZ
MAOYPHZ KOXZMAZ
METPOMOYAOZ AAEZANAPOX
E=APXOZ BAZIAHX
TZAKOZ OANAZHX
AAMAZIQTHZ FTEQPTIOX
VLACHOS ALEXANDROS
KATZIKAZ ®IAIMNMOX
OHBAIOZ AHMHTPHX
APBANITHZ NIKOAAOX
ANTONAKHZ MANATMIQTHX
MMOTHZ AHMHTPIOX
CHARITOPOULOS MICHALIS

GEN CAT

Z
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A-M 2 (30-39)

A-M 2 (30-39)

A-M 1 (up to 29)
A-M 3 (40-49)

A-M 4 (50-59)

A-M 2 (30-39)

A-M 3 (40-49)

A-M 3 (40-49)

A-M 1 (up to 29)
A-M 2 (30-39)

A-M 2 (30-39)
A-M 3 (40-49)
A-M 3 (40-49)
A-M 2 (30-39)
A-M 4 (50-59)
A-M 2 (30-39)
A-M 2 (30-39)
A-M 3 (40-49)

A-M 1 (up to 29)
A-M 4 (50-59)

A-M 3 (40-49)

A-M 3 (40-49)

I-W 2 (30-39)

A-M 3 (40-49)

A-M 3 (40-49)
A-M 3 (40-49)
A-M 3 (40-49)
A-M 2 (30-39)
A-M 2 (30-39)
I-W 3 (40-49)
A-M 2 (30-39)
A-M 2 (30-39)
A-M 1 (up to 29)
A-M 4 (50-59)
A-M 3 (40-49)
A-M 4 (50-59)
A-M 3 (40-49)
A-M 3 (40-49)
A-M 3 (40-49)
A-M 3 (40-49)
A-M 3 (40-49)
A-M 3 (40-49)
A-M 4 (50-59)
A-M 3 (40-49)
A-M 3 (40-49)
A-M 4 (50-59)
A-M 3 (40-49)
A-M 3 (40-49)
A-M 4 (50-59)
A-M 4 (50-59)
A-M 4 (50-59)
A-M 3 (40-49)

CLUB

L-crew

Smart run
The Runners

ALL TERRAIN

MepioT
POLOCENTER
02 athletic
BRT-KPN® PA

#the3mules

TPAXIN
MGJ Race Tea

Avegap
SNAILS TEAM

EDYPAI
PERIKLISTRAI
Trexantiria

SMART RUN

Avetap

gosport
AE MEZ @

HEARTRUNNERS

MY ATHLETE-C
Snails team
ZMAX @

KOURKOURIKIS

ICON FITNESS
My athlete-C
The runners

snails team
ZAYM 0@
ZAYM 0@

MUSTUKULURU

TOTAL
TIME

2:48:50
3:00:45
3:12:32
3:17:52
3:28:25
3:42:53
3:48:57
3:50:07
3:51:07
3:55:35
3:59:24
4:03:14
4:05:47
4:07:10
4:07:56
4:07:56
4:13:24
4:14:02
4:15:01
4:15:24
4:16:28
4:17:32
4:20:21
4:21:11
4:22:23
4:24:58
4:25:38
4:25:58
4:26:09
4:26:47
4:27:30
4:28:42
4:28:42
4:30:21
4:30:27
4:31:00
4:31:08
4:31:50
4:33:03
4:35:00
4:35:41
4:36:38
4:37:38
4:38:47
4:39:14
4:39:15
4:39:15
4:39:32
4:40:11
4:40:44
4:41:29
4:43:38

START

00:00:00:469
00:00:00:621
00:00:00:625
03:17:51:651
00:00:03:584
00:00:05:607
00:00:00:865
00:00:03:809
00:00:04:476
00:00:05:035
00:00:06:454
00:00:10:746
00:00:02:164
00:00:01:968
00:00:03:349
00:00:01:830
00:00:00:847
00:00:01:565
00:00:04:595
00:00:01:128
00:00:05:306
00:00:02:245
00:00:11:907
00:00:01:905
00:00:06:396
00:00:03:568
00:00:05:606
00:00:12:366
00:00:04:202
00:00:05:620
00:00:03:248
00:00:02:247
00:00:03:085
00:00:04:857
00:00:08:118
00:00:05:548
00:00:10:405
00:00:03:805
00:00:00:904
00:00:06:395
00:00:01:185
00:00:09:519
00:00:03:430
00:00:03:060
00:00:05:308
00:00:05:308
00:00:02:363
00:00:04:814
00:00:01:406
00:00:09:141
00:00:09:139
00:00:06:459

30km

02:48:49:771
03:00:44:077
03:12:31:624
00:00:00:000
03:28:21:541
03:42:47:591
03:48:56:594
03:50:03:525
03:51:02:740
03:55:30:313
03:59:17:134
04:03:03:680
04:05:44:363
04:07:07:853
04:07:52:292
04:07:53:841
04:13:22:976
04:14:00:048
04:14:56:464
04:15:22:584
04:16:22:460
04:17:30:212
04:20:08:800
04:21:09:207
04:22:16:940
04:24:54:836
04:25:32:791
04:25:45:406
04:26:04:361
04:26:40:955
04:27:26:588
04:28:39:305
04:28:38:734
04:30:16:561
04:30:18:679
04:30:54:842
04:30:57:835
04:31:46:666
04:33:02:035
04:34:54:010
04:35:40:301
04:36:28:471
04:37:34:082
04:38:43:558
04:39:09:034
04:39:09:230
04:39:12:256
04:39:27:576
04:40:09:097
04:40:34:883
04:41:19:909
04:43:31:870



RANK

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

66

67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

CAT
RANK

13
14
25
26
27
28
29
15
30
31

16
17

1"
32
33
18
19
12

13
20
21
34
22
35
36
23
14
37
38
24
39
25
40
41

42
15
43

16
44
45
26
46
17
27
18
28

BIB

699
532
549
528
607
526
628
664
629
503
642
510
676

522

519
615
539
523
578
680
626
620
599
537
694
671
611
559
530
546
597
556
571
564
657
698
625
502
518
517
568
577
562
548
603
542
624
581
511
561
531

ATHLET

MANETTAZ BAZIAHZ
>KAPAATOZ 2THB
MNAPOENHZ AAEZANAPOZ
ABPAMIAHZ MQPIrox
PANAGIOTIDIS CHRISTOS
GEORGAKOPOULOS VASSILIS
DRAGOUTAS ACHILLES
KAKOTARITIS DIMITRIS
AANKAZ NOYKAZ
GATOS PANAGIOTIS
ANTONAKOPOULOS GEORGIOS
ANDROULIDAKIS IOANNIS
MAYPIANIAHYE HPAKAHZ

CHATZIKONSTANTINOU
PRODROMOS

FKYAAHZ ZOQKPATHZ
MMNAZIQTHX FTEPAZIMOZ
NIKOAOMOYAOZ AHMHTPHX
NIOZHZ ANAPEAZ
ZOYPAKHZ IQPIrox
NATOYAAKHZ KONZTANTINOZ
XPIZTOMOYAQY EYZTAGIA
ZMAXHZ KONZTANTINOZ
APITZAZ AEYTEPHZ
ANYMAPAZ KQZTAZ
MAPINOZ FrEQPTIOZ
TZOLAS IOANNIS
KOYPTZHZ ®QTHX
KAKONAZ BAZINHZ
MMENEXOYT20Z EYAITEAOX
TZIAMAPAZ HAIAX
NAKIQTHZ TEQPTI0%
MEPZIAHZ IQANNHZ
BYOOMNOYAOZ XPHXTOZ
MIXAHA MIXAAHZ
DPAQPOZ AAAMANTIOX
FANNOMOYAOZ KQXTAX
MOYPMOYPHZ AOYKAZ
F'YNAPAKHZ IQANNHX
MMOIPMITIAHZ NIKOZ
>KOMAZ AGANAZIOX
MANAIOMNOYAOZ MEQPTIOZ
KATZQPXH MANATQTA
SAKELLARIDIS MILTIADIS
NTOYZKAZ BAZIAHZ
AQOYBPHZ ®QTIOZ
MNAPAXYPHZ MNQProx
AYMIMEPHX MAPIOX
®QTHZ AAMIMPOX
POYNTAZ AHMHTPIOXZ
KALYVAS ANGELOS
MMNAAAZKAZ TEQPTIOZ

GEN CAT

Z
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A-M 2 (30-39)
A-M 2 (30-39)
A-M 3 (40-49)
A-M 3 (40-49)
A-M 3 (40-49)
A-M 3 (40-49)
A-M 3 (40-49)
A-M 2 (30-39)
A-M 3 (40-49)
A-M 3 (40-49)

A-M 1 (up to 29)
A-M 1 (up to 29)
A-M 2 (30-39)

A-M 2 (30-39)

A-M 4 (50-59)
A-M 3 (40-49)
A-M 3 (40-49)
A-M 2 (30-39)
A-M 2 (30-39)
A-M 4 (50-59)
r-W 3 (40-49)
A-M 4 (50-59)
A-M 2 (30-39)
A-M 2 (30-39)
A-M 3 (40-49)
A-M 2 (30-39)
A-M 3 (40-49)
A-M 3 (40-49)
A-M 2 (30-39)
A-M 4 (50-59)
A-M 3 (40-49)
A-M 3 (40-49)
A-M 2 (30-39)
A-M 3 (40-49)
A-M 2 (30-39)
A-M 3 (40-49)
A-M 3 (40-49)
A-M 5 (60+)

A-M 3 (40-49)
A-M 4 (50-59)
A-M 3 (40-49)
r-W 3 (40-49)
A-M 4 (50-59)
A-M 3 (40-49)
A-M 3 (40-49)
A-M 2 (30-39)
A-M 3 (40-49)
A-M 4 (50-59)
A-M 2 (30-39)
A-M 4 (50-59)
A-M 2 (30-39)

CLUB

COATRUNNERS

MY ATHLETE-C
Heartrunners

#THE3MULES
BOIQTO
YKA Xo@

to_svelto_ko
TO SVELTO KO

myathlete

MTT
OMAAA &
VO2Minimum
SAY.Ne
>AY.Ne
IKAPOZ
TTR

PATRAS
BRT-KPN® PA

Avegdp
ANE=AP
LAKFAM

The Runners

FIFTH ELEMEN

Avetap

DRC
ATHENS
BRTKPN@PATRA
Mérpa

TTR
MAAAHN

Quattro chem

ANE=AP

TOTAL
TIME

4:44:16
4:44:18
4:45:42
4:45:45
4:47:36
4:47:36
4:47:53
4:48:53
4:50:15
4:51:08
4:53:56
4:53:56
4:55:10

4:55:32

4:57:19
4:57:36
4:57:41
4:59:07
4:59:30
5:00:37
5:00:37
5:00:45
5:01:42
5:02:43
5:04:35
5:08:09
5:08:52
5:09:33
5:10:18
5:11:19
5:11:43
5:11:43
5:11:45
5:11:46
5:11:56
5:12:25
5:13:38
5:14:45
5:15:46
5:15:57
5:15:57
5:16:48
5:16:54
5:19:29
5:20:08
5:20:19
5:20:19
5:21:47
5:22:29
5:23:03
5:23:04

START

00:00:01:826
00:00:04:399
00:00:10:890
00:00:07:055
04:47:35:885
00:00:10:469
00:00:08:558
00:00:01:124
00:00:02:967
00:00:11:129
00:00:05:619
00:00:08:194
00:00:06:457

00:00:04:995

00:00:03:345
00:00:04:247
00:00:06:734
00:00:08:746
00:00:09:554
00:00:02:484
00:00:02:545
00:00:07:435
00:00:05:229
00:00:10:629
00:00:10:780
00:00:07:435
00:00:12:949
00:00:05:703
00:00:07:798
00:00:08:616
00:00:11:686
00:00:06:097
00:00:04:396
00:00:12:182
00:00:09:718
00:00:14:305
00:00:05:704
00:00:09:838
05:15:45:807
05:15:56:822
05:15:56:857
00:00:07:436
00:00:03:464
00:00:03:166
00:00:06:534
00:00:06:399
00:00:04:719
00:00:07:961
00:00:02:670
00:00:03:430
00:00:07:956

30km

04:44:14:354
04:44:13:339
04:45:31:277
04:45:38:049
00:00:00:000
04:47:25:862
04:47:44:207
04:48:52:281
04:50:12:225
04:50:56:885
04:53:50:554
04:53:48:164
04:55:03:453

04:55:26:994

04:57:16:114
04:57:32:234
04:57:34:024
04:58:58:437
04:59:20:425
05:00:34:249
05:00:34:506
05:00:37:710
05:01:36:674
05:02:32:688
05:04:24:345
05:08:01:983
05:08:39:111
05:09:27:759
05:10:10:088
05:11:10:636
05:11:31:345
05:11:37:393
05:11:40:338
05:11:33:334
05:11:46:709
05:12:10:929
05:13:31:868
05:14:34:840
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
05:16:40:254
05:16:50:788
05:19:25:897
05:20:01:709
05:20:12:225
05:20:14:105
05:21:39:481
05:22:26:622
05:22:59:885
05:22:56:197



RANK

104
105
106
107
108
109
110
11
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

CAT
RANK

BIB

685
589
639
650
572
515
677
593
651
700
554
601
623
586
504
501
605
602
631
576
538
590
675
585
634
588
573
582
617
513
579
616
614
613
598
606
696
567
687
674
508
533
509
514
550
600
580
595
506
507
516
520

ATHLET

KAPAIZKAKHZ AIONYZHX
MAMNATEQPTIOY XPHZTOX
KAPABAZIAHZ OEOAQPOZ

MAFOYNAZ NIKOAAZ
PALIOGIORGOS CHRYSOSTOMOS
STERGIOU KOSTAS
ANTQONHZ NAAOTO%
ANAINQXZTOMOYAOX AHMHTPIOZ
BAITEP TEPEZA
MArKOY reQPrioz

KRITSOTALAKIS IOANNIS

>MAGHZ ®PATKIZKOZ
STAVRIDIS CHARITOS
>KOYMIMAKHZ XPYZO:TOMOZ
TENTOMAZ NIIKOAAOZ
AANIHA MIATIAAHZ
XPIZTO®POPATOZ NPOKOMMHX
BAMBAKAZ MIXAHA
AHMHTPOKAAAHZ TQPIrox
BATIAZ AHMHTPHZ
MAMNAMAYAOZ KONZTANTINOXZ
KAZINAZ AHMHTPHZ
METEL CHRISTIAN
ZIAMIMANOZX ZTAYPOX
MAYAAKHZ TEQPTI0Z
MALFAS DIMITRIS
PRIFTIS ANASTASIS
FOPrOTZIAZ ZQTHPHX
KITZOZ TEQPT10%
FEPAPAHZ NIKOZ
TZAMTZOYKAKHZ ZTAMATHX
KOYTZOMHTOMNOYAOX APHZ
TRUSLER BRAD
TRUSLER MANDY
KONTOIIANNHZ MANOAHZ
KAPTEZINHZ KONZTANTINOX
BEPITANEAAAKHZ AHMHTPHX
KONTOTIIANNHZ NIKOZ
KAZIANHZ ©QTHX

MENTZEAIQTH AEZMOINA

>O®OYAH METPOYAA

TPIFKAZ KONZTANTINOZ

KAPOKH ANNA
MAMNAAHMHTPIOY NANATIQTHZ
KPIAPALZ AHMHTPIOZ
ABATTANOZ AEQNIAAX
XAAIKIAZ MIXAAHZ
MAPINOZ NANNHXZ
ANAPOYTZOX OQMAX
STEDGANHZ XTAYPOZ
DAPZAAINOZ ANAPEAX
KREMASTIOTIS IOANNIS

<
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GEN CAT

A-M 4 (50-59
A-M 3 (40-49
A-M 4 (50-59
A-M 3 (40-49
A-M 4 (50-59
A-M 2 (30-39
A-M 3 (40-49
A-M 2 (30-39
r-W 2 (30-39)
A-M 1 (up to 29)
A-M 3 (40-49)
A-M 3 (40-49)
A-M 4 (50-59)
A-M 3 (40-49)
A-M 3 (40-49)
A-M 3 (40-49)
A-M 2 (30-39)
A-M 2 (30-39)
A-M 4 (50-59)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

NN

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

A-M 3 (40-49
A-M 3 (40-49
A-M 3 (40-49
A-M 3 (40-49
A-M 4 (50-59
A-M 2 (30-39
A-M 3 (40-49
A-M 3 (40-49
A-M 5 (60+)
A-M 4 (50-59)
A-M 1 (up to 29)
A-M 3 (40-49)
A-M 3 (40-49)
A-M 4 (50-59)
I-W 4 (50+)
A-M 3 (40-49)
A-M 3 (40-49)
A-M 4 (50-59)
A-M 3 (40-49)
A-M 4 (50-59)
I-W 2 (30-39)
I-W 3 (40-49)
A-M 2 (30-39)
I-W 2 (30-39)
A-M 2 (30-39)
A-M 1 (up to 29)
A-M 2 (30-39)
A-M 3 (40-49)
A-M 3 (40-49)
A-M 2 (30-39)
A-M 4 (50-59)
A-M 3 (40-49)
A-M 3 (40-49)

CLUB

>EO NAe

N'YMNAZ
The Runners

PEAK TRAIL E
AQA-@
KA X0@
AMNZ AO®

The runners

®ducioh
OAEYQ
XEAQNE

Mustukuluru
Mustukuluru

EYKAHZ

MAAAHN
OMAAA &

APOMEI
TheFunctiona
TheFunctiona

ANE=AP

IAIQTH

Avegap
ZYANOT
GOSPORT

KOURKOURIKIS

AllTerrainRu
Baliotis Nat
Functiolal d

MOZXAT
02 athletic
KASIMIS TRAI
La sportiva
TPAXIN

KROMMIDAS TR

TOTAL
TIME

5:23:58
5:24:07
5:24:40
5:24:46
5:25:13
5:25:38
5:25:42
5:26:14
5:26:14
5:27:43
5:29:58
5:33:49
5:33:54
5:38:58
5:39:39
5:40:32
5:40:33
5:40:34
5:43:11
5:43:11
5:44:17
5:44:17
5:45:57
5:47:16
5:49:31
5:52:13
5:53:13
5:55:46
5:55:56
5:56:46
6:02:27
6:05:33
6:06:08
6:06:08
6:06:27
6:15:27
6:21:46
6:21:48
6:22:38
6:24:40
6:26:53
6:35:54
6:56:28
0:00:00
0:00:03
0:00:05
0:00:06
0:00:08
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00

START

00:00:09:318
00:00:06:835
00:00:11:706
00:00:05:037
00:00:11:527
00:00:12:269
00:00:06:593
00:00:09:078
00:00:05:548
00:00:06:395
00:00:08:857
00:00:04:201
00:00:14:759
00:00:09:238
00:00:10:630
00:00:01:408
00:00:01:509
00:00:02:084
00:00:12:944
00:00:12:944
00:00:03:745
00:00:04:938
00:00:05:702
00:00:08:556
00:00:07:235
00:00:09:356
00:00:11:470
00:00:08:281
00:00:08:859
00:00:10:019
00:00:11:185
00:00:08:934
00:00:05:385
00:00:04:477
00:00:06:815
00:00:07:696
00:00:03:064
00:00:02:663
00:00:12:189
00:00:05:858
00:00:02:726
00:00:11:324
00:00:07:218
00:00:00:007
00:00:02:729
00:00:04:597
00:00:06:396
00:00:07:961
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000

30km

05:23:49:141
05:23:59:884
05:24:28:095
05:24:41:019
05:25:01:435
05:25:25:308
05:25:35:159
05:26:04:868
05:26:08:635
05:27:36:281
05:29:49:043
05:33:44:553
05:33:39:610
05:38:48:457
05:39:28:028
05:40:30:991
05:40:31:210
05:40:31:537
05:42:57:572
05:42:58:400
05:44:13:253
05:44:12:238
05:45:51:611
05:47:07:112
05:49:23:782
05:52:03:647
05:53:01:677
05:55:37:277
05:55:47:261
05:56:35:546
06:02:15:908
06:05:23:709
06:06:02:262
06:06:03:176
06:06:19:833
06:15:19:786
06:21:43:312
06:21:45:284
06:22:26:082
06:24:34:279
06:26:50:513
06:35:42:555
06:56:20:386
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000



RANK

156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207

CAT
RANK
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BIB

521
527
529
553
555
566
587
604
612
635
636
637
638
640
641
643
644
645
646
648
649
652
653
654
655
656
658
659
660
661
662
665
666
667
670
672
673
681
682
684
686
689
691
702
703
704
705
706
707
708
709
710

ATHLET

FTANNAKANAPOTIOYAOZ XPHZTOZ

MATRAS SLAWOMIR
SIFAKIS MICHAIL
KPOKIAHZ MNQProx
PRESTON WALTER
KANAKIS GEORGIOS
CEJOVIC DRAGANA
PINHZ ©QMAX
NTEAAOZ OQMAZ
BAAXOZ AXINAEAZ
ZITAPAZ ANAPEAZ
IMMIAIPHX BAZIAHZ
NOYNOZ KONZTANTINOX
ARGYRAKIS GEORGE
MAPIEAH MAPIA-XPIZTINA
KONTZIAAH EAENH
KQONZTANTINIAOY ZYABIA
ATTEAOMOYAOZX MNANATMIQTHZ
TEPMOY ®ENIA
PATZALIS MARIOS
POMIMOAAZ MANATIQTHZ
PAMTHZ XPHZTOZ
VERGINADIS IOANNIS
MAYAIQTHZ MANATIQTHZ
ZEMITEKOAOZ ANTQNIOZ
STAMATOIMOYAOZ MANOZ
NAKADQZHY ZMYPOX
NAKADQZH KATEPINA
AE®IITOZ X TEPANOZ
AEIMEZHZ APTYPHE
ANGELOPOULOS DIMITRIOS
MANAIOMNOYAOZ MANATIQTHZ
KOKKALIS KONSTANTINOS
SIDERIS KONSTANTINOS
TOYNTAZ OEOAQPOX
COLE SIMON
KOKKOTAS GIORGOS
NOYKOZ IQANNHZ
YAATH MAPIA
ANTQNIOY BAZIAHZ
DOUVRIS ATHANASIOS
KPHTIKOZ NIKOAAOZX
AGANAZIOY EYOYMIOZ

E2EEETmMc L EEEEEEETmEEEEEESEEESEESEETmETmm M= T

GEN CAT

A-M 4 (50-59)
A-M 3 (40-49)
A-M 4 (50-59)
A-M 3 (40-49)
A-M 3 (40-49)
A-M 3 (40-49)
-W 4 (50+)
A-M 4 (50-59)
A-M 4 (50-59)
A-M 3 (40-49)
A-M 2 (30-39)
A-M 3 (40-49)
A-M 4 (50-59)
A-M 2 (30-39)
-W 4 (50+)
-W 4 (50+)
-W 4 (50+)
A-M 3 (40-49)
-W 1 (up to 29)
A-M 3 (40-49)
A-M 3 (40-49)
A-M 3 (40-49)
A-M 3 (40-49)
A-M 4 (50-59)
A-M 3 (40-49)
A-M 3 (40-49)
A-M 4 (50-59)
-W 4 (50+)
A-M 4 (50-59)
A-M 2 (30-39)
A-M 4 (50-59)
)
)

_~ o~ o~ o~ o~ o~

(

(

A-M 4 (50-59
A-M 3 (40-49
A-M 3 (40-49)
A-M 1 (up to 29)
A-M 4 (50-59)
A-M 2 (30-39)
A-M 3 (40-49)
I-W 3 (40-49)
A-M 2 (30-39)
A-M 3 (40-49)
A-M 2 (30-39)
A-M 3 (40-49)

CLUB

AMOAAQ
SALOMON HELL
SKOPAS T.R.T
ANE=AP

ZAYM 0@
AGHNAI

EOZ KA®
Vacu Activ H

Antiparos En
sky women ru
THE RUNNERS

ANE=AP
AloAeT

>UMoy

DeldiT
Vrioullon
APOMEI

>AYM OHeé
FREE RUNNERS

Functinal De

OAMEPA
OAMEPA
Snails team
*MAX ©o
>A BON®

TOTAL
TIME

0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00

START

00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000

30km

00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000



RANK

208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218

O O O OO O o oo o o

BIB

71
712
713
714
715
716
77
718
719
720
721

TOTAL
TIME

0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00

START

00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000

30km

00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000
00:00:00:000



